RURAL  Plastic Pipelines Systems
Pressure classOD (mm)
pipe Bar
6.3 & 8 Bar - PE or PVC PRESSURE PIPE
2200-90PN8-100
PE-Pipe - Code Explanation
Product Code
OD (mm)

Iplex Pipelines NZ Limited
Call 0800 800 262 or Fax 0800 800 8042020
Product Range
Iplex Polyethylene Effluent Pipe
PE Product
Code
Nominal OD
(mm)
Mean ID
(mm)
Standard Coil
Sizes (metres) Pressure Rating*
Application
50 100 200 (Bar) (PSI)
2230.45PN5 51.1 44.0 ✓ ✓ 5 72 Pod irrigation
2200.63PN6.3 63 56.9 ✓ ✓ ✘ 6.3 91 Drag hose/main line
2200.75PN6.3 75 65.8 ✓ ✓ ✘ 6.3 91 Main line
2200.75PN8 75 65.8 ✓ ✓ ✘ 8 116 Main line
2200.90PN6.3 90 81.3 ✓ ✓ ✘ 6.3 91 Main line
2200.90PN8 90 81.3 ✓ ✓ ✘ 8 116 Main line
2200.110PN8 110 96.5 ✓ ✓ ✘ 8 116 Main line
PVC
Product Code
Nominal OD
(mm)